Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 6-11, 2018
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
1 Miller, Whitney 0.00 42.60 - - o o - ——- -
363 10.00 1420.00 - - - 1377.40 - - $1,420.00
193  Moore's Lawn & Garden Country Store 100.00% 1420.00 0.00
$1,377.40
2 Sprang, Katie 0.00 39.60 —- - - - -
381 11.00 1320.00 - - - 1280.40 - - $1,320.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1320.00 0.00
$1,280.40
3 Klink, Brant 0.00 20.38 - - - - - - -
375 4.75 679.25 - - - 658.87 - - $679.25
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 679.25 0.00
$658.87
4 Fair, Kerrin 0.00 17.44 - - - - - - -
351 3.75 581.25 - - - 563.81 - - $581.25
143 Chuck Nicholson CHEVROLET-BUICK-GMC 100.00% 581.25 0.00
$563.81
5 Miller, Derek 0.00 11.97 - - - i - i -
362 3.00 399.00 - - - 387.03 - - $399.00
15 Andrews Auctioneers/Steve & Seth 100.00% 399.00 0.00
$387.03
6 Schneider, Finn 0.00 17.68 - - - - - - -
344 4.50 589.50 - - - 571.82 - - $589.50
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 589.50 0.00
$571.82
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
7 Hendrix, Rollin 0.00 22.80 - - o o - ——- -
371 5.00 760.00 - - - 737.20 - - $760.00
317 QUALITY CONTROL CONSTRUCTION 100.00% 760.00 0.00
$737.20
8 Mallasch, Owen 0.00 17.01
340 4.50 567.00 - - - 549.99 - - $567.00
297 Yoders Amish Home 100.00% 567.00 0.00
$549.99
9 Shumaker, Brayden 0.00 14.64 - - - - - - -
393 4.00 488.00 - - - 473.36 - - $488.00
5 Centerra Co-op 100.00% 488.00 0.00
$473.36
10 Miller, Kelsey 0.00 23.04 ——- ——- - - - i
373 6.00 768.00 - - - 744.96 - - $768.00
55 Berlin Gardens 100.00% 768.00 0.00
$744.96
11 Schmucker, Eva 0.00 23.40
348 7.50 780.00 - - - 756.60 - - $780.00
420 Holmes Concrete, Inc 100.00% 780.00 0.00
$756.60
12 Hendrix, Rhett 0.00 23.01
370 6.50 767.00 - - - 743.99 - - $767.00
317 QUALITY CONTROL CONSTRUCTION 100.00% 767.00 0.00
$743.99
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
13 Milner, Kamden 0.00 18.10
361 4.25 603.50 - - - 585.40 - - $603.50
263 ** TMK Sugarcreek Drive-Thru, New 100.00% 603.50 0.00
$585.40
14 Schneider, Annika 0.00 20.16 ——- ——- - - - i
345 6.00 672.00 - - - 651.84 - - $672.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 672.00 0.00
$651.84
15 Houin, Aubree 0.00 23.25 - - - - - -
356 5.00 775.00 - - - 751.75 - - $775.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 775.00 0.00
$751.75
16 Houin, Garrett 0.00 23.43 - - - - - -
358 5.50 781.00 - - - 757.57 - - $781.00
346 Dr John & Lauren Vaccariello 100.00% 781.00 0.00
$757.57
17 Sprang, Nathan 0.00 22.94
380 5.75 764.75 - - - 741.81 - - $764.75
157 Fairview Farm/Richard & Mike Sprang 100.00% 764.75 0.00
$741.81
18 Bernhart, Austin 0.00 32.67 — — — - - - -
366 9.00 1089.00 - - - 1056.33 - - $1,089.00
84 Feikert Concrete 100.00% 1089.00 0.00
$1,056.33
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
19 Houin, Tristan 0.00 21.80
355 4.25 726.75 - - - 704.95 - - $726.75
368 Lularoe Lauren Croskey 100.00% 726.75 0.00
$704.95
20 Sprang, Sam 0.00 21.30
378 5.00 710.00 - - - 688.70 - - $710.00
5 Centerra Co-op 100.00% 710.00 0.00
$688.70
21 Stump, Alivia 0.00 17.10
386 5.00 570.00 - - - 552.90 - - $570.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 570.00 0.00
$552.90
22 Stump, Adrienne 0.00 18.90 - - - - - -
387 5.00 630.00 - - - 611.10 - - $630.00
34 Attorney Blair Bower 100.00% 630.00 0.00
$611.10
23 Yoder, Reno 0.00 32.13 -
343 8.50 1071.00 - - - 1038.87 - - $1,071.00
175 WALNUT CREEK VET CLINIC 100.00% 1071.00 0.00
$1,038.87
24 Troyer, Tallie 0.00 21.30
391 5.00 710.00 - - - 688.70 - - $710.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 710.00 0.00
$688.70
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
25 Drzazga, Ethan 0.00 18.48
383 4.00 616.00 - - - 597.52 - - $616.00
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 616.00 0.00
$597.52
26 Shumaker, Chloe 0.00 17.70
392 5.00 590.00 - - - 572.30 - - $590.00
538 NPPERT ORTHODONTICS 100.00% 590.00 0.00
$572.30
27 Varga, Joscelin 0.00 26.52
389 8.50 884.00 - - - 857.48 - - $884.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 884.00 0.00
$857.48
28 Fry, Jake 0.00 23.40
352 6.00 780.00 - - - 756.60 - - $780.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 780.00 0.00
$756.60
29 Felgar, Sarah 0.00 15.66
372 4.50 522.00 - - - 506.34 - - $522.00
261 Sugar Valley Meats 100.00% 522.00 0.00
$506.34
30 Smith, Jessica 0.00 17.88
365 4.00 596.00 - - - 578.12 - - $596.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 596.00 0.00
$578.12
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
31 Mallasch, Miles 0.00 15.25 - - o o - ——- -
341 4.75 508.25 - - - 493.00 - - $508.25
458 Rigz Towing & Recovery 100.00% 508.25 0.00
$493.00
32 Dull, Brycen 0.00 17.55 - - - -
354 4.50 585.00 - - - 567.45 - - $585.00
346 Dr John & Lauren Vaccariello 100.00% 585.00 0.00
$567.45
33 Milner, Jaime 0.00 13.32 - - - - - -
360 4.00 444.00 - 430.68 - - $444.00
56 ** Comfort Inn of Millersburg & Comfort 100.00% 444.00 0.00
$430.68
34 Klink, Lilly 0.00 14.52 - - - -
377 4.00 484.00 - 469.48 - - $484.00
200 Mt. Hope Auction 100.00% 484.00 0.00
$469.48
35 Miller, Austin 0.00 17.88 - - o o - ——- -
274 4.00 596.00 - - - 578.12 - - $596.00
263 ** TMK Sugarcreek Drive-Thru, New 100.00% 596.00 0.00
$578.12
36 Varga, Clairen 0.00 22.26 - - - - - - -
390 7.00 742.00 - - - 719.74 - - $742.00
510 Mt Hope Event Center 100.00% 742.00 0.00
$719.74
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
37 Miller, Camryn 0.00 26.25 -
347 6.25 875.00 - - - 848.75 - $875.00
534 HERITAGE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 875.00 0.00
Totals: $0.00 $793.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$26,444.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,650.93 $25,650.93 $0.00 $26,444.25
# Animals Sold: 37 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 5.5473 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $26,444.25
Average Seller Price: $714.71
Total Weight: 4835.00
End Of Report
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